SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 7619/2014

THANGAMMAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M. SUSEELA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and interim relief and office report)

Date: 04/12/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Malavika J, Adv. Mr. Sureshan P., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr B Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Await service of unserved respondent No.1.

Despite earlier order counter affidavit of respondent no.6 not yet filed. Last opportunity of two weeks granted.

List again on 12.1.2015.

(DR. K.ARUL)
Registrar